K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE - JULY 2021

| metabolism

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER
LT 21 Thursday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
2721 Friday 9-10 AM | Skin Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
3/T[21 Saturday 10-01PM | ECE Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijjoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh |
L8/ T/2] Monday 19-10 AM | Hormone Dr.Damodar.D,
Receptors &
Mechanism of
action
6/7/21 Tuesday 10-11AM | Pituitary Dr.ShilpaN.Bijjoor
Hormones
61T {21 Tuesday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
T[7/21 Wednesday | 10-11AM | Pituitary Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
: Hormones _
8/7/21 Thursday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
, Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
/T [21 Friday 9-10 AM | Thyroid Dr.Damodar.D,
Hormones
10/7/21 | Saturday 10-01PM | Formative Dr.Damodar.D,
Assessment Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
12/7/21 | Monday 9-10 AM | Thyroid Dr.ShilpaN.Bijjoor
: Hormones
13/7/21 |Tuesday 10-11AM | Thyroid Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
Hormones
13/7/21 |Tuesday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
7 Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
L Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
14/7/21 |Wednesday |10-11AM |PTH & Ca Dr.Damodar.D




15/7/21 | Thursday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
16/7/21 |Friday 9-10AM |PTH & Ca Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
metabolism
17/7/21 | Saturday 10-01PM | ECE Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh |
19/7/21 | Monday 9-10 AM | Pancreatic DR.NEELAMBIKAI
Hormones NATARAJAN
20/7/21 |Tuesday 10-11AM | Pancreatic DR.NEELAMBIKAI
Hormones NATARAJAN
20/ v 121 " |"Tuesday 4-5PM Thymus (SDL) | Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
21/7/21 |Wednesday | 10-11AM |Holiday = = |------------
22/7/21 | Thursday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
|28/7/21 |Friday 9-10 AM | Adrenal cortex | Dr.Damodar.D,
|24/7/21 |Saturday 10-01PM |ECE Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
126/7/21 | Monday 9-10 AM | Adrenal cortex | Dr.Damodar.D,
27 /721 | Tuesday 10-11AM | Adrenal cortex | Dr.Damodar.D,
27/7/21 |Tuesday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
28/7/21 |Wednesday |10-11AM | Adrenal DrfShilpaN.Bij 60r
Medulla
2917 /21 | Thursday 4-5PM SDL Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
30/7/21 |Friday 9-10 AM | GIT Dr.Damodar.D,
31-/7-/21— | Saturday 10-01PM | ECE Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MBBS PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE - JULY 2021

DATE DAY |TIME TOPIC TEACHER
06/07/21 | Tuesday | 02-0O4pm | Recording of BP Dr.Damodar.D,
Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
il Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
09/07/21 |Friday |11-Olpm | Recording of BP Dr.Damodar.D,
| Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
_ = _ Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
13/07/21 | Tuesday |02-0O4pm | Mosso’s Ergography | Dr.Damodar.D,
- Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
| | Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
16/07/21 | Friday 11-01pm | Mosso’s Ergography | Dr.Damodar.D,
: Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
| B Mrs.Rakshatha Ramesh
120/07/21 | Tuesday | 02-04pm | Examination of Dr.Damodar.D,
| cranial nerves Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
23/07/21 | Friday 11-O1pm | Examination of Dr.Damodar.D,
; cranial nerves | Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
127/07/21 | Tuesday | 02-04pm | Examination of Dr.Damodar.D,
cranial nerves Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
30/07/21 | Friday 11-O1pm | Examination of Dr.Damodar.D,
cranial nerves Dr.ShilpaN.Bijoor
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